PFAS_PowerForm_area 11/19 page 1 of 11
Gardco PowerForm LED area luminaires provide up to 1,000W HID replacement
while significantly reducing energy and maintenance costs. PowerForm features
an architecturally styled, modular housing design available in five different
sizes for a range of commercial, retail, industrial, and other large area outdoor
applications. PowerForm is available with multiple lumen packages delivering
approximately 20,000 to 95,000 lumens.
Ordering guide
Prefix
PFAS
Number
of LEDs
Drive
Current
LED Color -
Generation Mounting Distribution Voltage
Options
FinishControls Electrical Luminaire
PFAS
PowerForm
Area Site
92L
92 LEDs
(2 modules)
138L
138 LEDs
(3 modules)
184L
184 LEDs
(4 modules)
230L
230 LEDs
(5 modules)
276L
276 LEDs
(6 modules)
700
700 mA
1A
1 Amp
NW-G1
Neutral White
4000K, 70 CRI
Generation 1
NW90-G1
Neutral White
4000K, 90 CRI
Generation 1
WW-G1
Warm White
3000K, 70 CRI
Generation 2
AR
Arm Mount
SF
Slip Fitter
Mount
(fits to 2 3⁄8"
O.D. tenon) 2
2
Type 2
3
Type 3
4
Type 4
5W
Type 5W
AFR
Auto Front Row
AFR-90
Auto Front Row,
Rotated 90°
AFR-270
Auto Front Row,
Rotated 270°
120 120V
208 208V
240 240V

Controls Accessories Shielding Accessories
Pole mount motion sensor
MS-A-120V 120V Input 2
MS-A-277V 277V Input 2
Wireless system
remote mount module
LLCR2-(F) #2 lens 4
LLCR3-(F) #3 lens 4
LLCR4-(F) #4 lens 4
Central remote
motion response
(used connected to SiteWise main panel)
MS2-A-FVR-3
MS2-A-FVR-7
Internal house side shield
HIS-PFAS-92 92 LEDs (2 modules)
HIS-PFAS-138 138 LEDs (3 modules)
HIS-PFAS-184 184 LEDs (4 modules)
HIS-PFAS-230 230 LEDs (5 modules)
HIS-PFAS-276 276 LEDs (6 modules)
External shield auto front row 90° or 270° 3
AFRES-PFAS-92 92 LEDs (2 modules)
AFRES-PFAS-138 138 LEDs (3 modules)
AFRES-PFAS-184 184 LEDs (4 modules)
AFRES-PFAS-230 230 LEDs (5 modules)
AFRES-PFAS-276 276 LEDs (6 modules)
1. Accessories must be ordered separately; requires field installation.
For additional information, see accessories information on following pages.
2. MS-A-120 or 277V for use with IMRO option (note pole requirements on page 5/6).
3. AFRES for use only with AFR-90 and AFR-270 (use HIS for AFR non-rotated optics).

Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output 1, 2
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output 1, 2
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
PFAS-92L-700-NW-G1 92 2 700 4000K 230 22547 B3-U0-G3 98 21635 B3-U0-G3 94 20665 B3-U0-G3 90 22015 B5-U0-G3 96
PFAS-92L-1A-NW-G1 92 2 1050 4000K 337 31977 B3-U0-G4 95 30684 B3-U0-G4 91 29308 B3-U0-G4 87 31223 B5-U0-G4 93
PFAS-138L-700-NW-G1 138 3 700 4000K 324 36698 B4-U0-G4 113 35217 B3-U0-G4 109 33637 B3-U0-G5 104 35831 B5-U0-G4 111
PFAS-138L-1A-NW-G1 138 3 1050 4000K 485 47622 B4-U0-G4 98 45700 B4-U0-G5 94 43650 B4-U0-G5 90 46498 B5-U0-G5 96
PFAS-184L-700-NW-G1 184 4 700 4000K 418 49163 B4-U0-G4 118 47180 B4-U0-G5 113 45064 B4-U0-G5 108 48003 B5-U0-G5 115
PFAS-184L-1A-NW-G1 184 4 1050 4000K 638 63457 B5-U0-G5 99 60906 B4-U0-G5 95 58171 B4-U0-G5 91 61964 B5-U0-G5 97
PFAS-230L-700-NW-G1 230 5 700 4000K 518 61322 B5-U0-G5 118 58851 B4-U0-G5 114 56211 B4-U0-G5 109 59875 B5-U0-G5 116
PFAS-230L-1A-NW-G1 230 5 1050 4000K 787 79427 B5-U0-G5 101 76223 B5-U0-G5 97 72805 B4-U0-G5 92 77552 B5-U0-G5 99
PFAS-276L-700-NW-G1 276 6 700 4000K 618 73673 B5-U0-G5 119 70701 B4-U0-G5 114 67531 B4-U0-G5 109 71934 B5-U0-G5 116
PFAS-276L-1A-NW-G1 276 6 1050 4000K 942 95741 B5-U0-G5 102 91878 B5-U0-G5 98 87758 B5-U0-G5 93 93482 B5-U0-G5 99
Ordering Code
Total
LEDs
Module

Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
PFAS-92L-700-NW-G1 92 2 700 4000K 230 22547 B3-U0-G3 98 21872 B3-U0-G2 95 21872 B3-U0-G2 95
PFAS-92L-1A-NW-G1 92 2 1050 4000K 337 31977 B3-U0-G4 95 31020 B3-U0-G3 92 31020 B3-U0-G3 92
PFAS-138L-700-NW-G1 138 3 700 4000K 324 36698 B4-U0-G4 113 35598 B3-U0-G3 110 35598 B3-U0-G3 110
PFAS-138L-1A-NW-G1 138 3 1050 4000K 485 47622 B4-U0-G4 98 46195 B4-U0-G3 95 46195 B4-U0-G3 95
PFAS-184L-700-NW-G1 184 4 700 4000K 418 49163 B4-U0-G4 118 47690 B4-U0-G3 114 47690 B4-U0-G3 114
PFAS-184L-1A-NW-G1 184 4 1050 4000K 638 63457 B5-U0-G5 99 61561 B4-U0-G4 97 61561 B4-U0-G4 97
PFAS-230L-700-NW-G1 230 5 700 4000K 518 61322 B5-U0-G5 118 59485 B4-U0-G4 115 59485 B4-U0-G4 115
PFAS-230L-1A-NW-G1 230 5 1050 4000K 787 79427 B5-U0-G5 101 77048 B5-U0-G4 98 77048 B5-U0-G4 98
PFAS-276L-700-NW-G1 276 6 700 4000K 618 73673 B5-U0-G5 119 71466 B4-U0-G4 116 71466 B4-U0-G4 116
PFAS-276L-1A-NW-G1 276 6 1050 4000K 942 95741 B5-U0-G5 102 92873 B5-U0-G5 99 92873 B5-U0-G5 99
Mounting Accessories
PowerForm PTF2 (pole top fitter fits 2 3⁄8-2 1⁄2" OD x 4" depth tenon)
PTF2-PFAS-1-90-(F) 1 luminaire at 90°
PTF2-PFAS-2-90-(F) 2 luminaires at 90°
PTF2-PFAS-2-180-(F) 2 luminaires at 180°
PTF2-PFAS-3-90-(F) 3 luminaires at 90°
PTF2-PFAS-4-90-(F) 4 luminaires at 90°
PTF2-PFAS-3-120-(F) 3 luminaires at 120°
PowerForm PTF3 (pole top fitter fits 3-3 1⁄2" OD x 6" depth tenon)
PTF3-PFAS-1-90-(F) 1 luminaire at 90°
PTF3-PFAS-2-90-(F) 2 luminaires at 90°
PTF3-PFAS-2-180-(F) 2 luminaires at 180°
PTF3-PFAS-3-90-(F) 3 luminaires at 90°
PTF3-PFAS-4-90-(F) 4 luminaires at 90°
PTF3-PFAS-3-120-(F) 3 luminaires at 120°
PowerForm PTF4 (pole top fitter fits 3 1⁄2-4" OD x 6" depth tenon)
PTF4-PFAS-1-90-(F) 1 luminaire at 90°
PTF4-PFAS-2-90-(F) 2 luminaires at 90°
PTF4-PFAS-2-180-(F) 2 luminaires at 180°
PTF4-PFAS-3-90-(F) 3 luminaires at 90°
PTF4-PFAS-4-90-(F) 4 luminaires at 90°
PTF4-PFAS-3-120-(F) 3 luminaires at 120°
PFAS PowerForm
Site & Area
PFAS_PowerForm_area 11/19 page 3 of 11
Type 2